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Portable Air Shot Blasting Kit, 120 max psi, 
22kg Capacity
STOCK No.  53008      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482005916
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Lightweight, compact and portable kit
•	 �Integral hose storage
•	 �Supplied with shot blasting gun 
•	 �For use with air compressor/supply

DESCRIPTION

Lightweight, compact and portable shot blasting kit. Suitable for the removal of paint, rust, burrs, dirt from metals and marks from brick and stone. 
Large capacity hopper fitted with carry handle and integral hose storage. Includes PVC 4.5m grit hose. Supplied with shot blasting gun and 1/4” BSP 
connector. For use with air compressor/supply.

CONTENTS

1 x Portable Air Shot Blasting Kit

SPECIFICATIONS

Connection
Operating pressure
Hose length
Capacity
Weight (net)

1/4” BSP
50-120 psi
4.5m
22kg
2kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Parts Listing


